CITY: MENDOTA HEIGHTS

236
238
332
339
423
424
442
443
445
447
448
451
453
454
519
531
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$9,513,438
$40,851,536
$29,016,816
$62,415,656
$84,978,975
$30,001,673
$86,247,451
$144,043,791
$2,681,772
$22,942,506
$899,583
$177,933
$190,135,136
$935,723
$7,734,573
$495,138
$21,518,476
$69,208,013
$21,608,336
$6,518,438
$7,074,076
$5,811,987
$1,704,153
$3,588,109
$25,991,636

$876,094,924

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$6,358,552
$2,251,831
$121,177
$9,924,262
$8,250,268
$4,930,980
$21,041,595
$94,042,629
$2,607,084
$2,058,178
$37,354
$67,373

$167,501,986

$735,790
$6,310
$220,412
$2,517,002
$2,016,336
$80,734
$6,485,216
$6,458,951
$5,705,522
$1,072,186
$1,379,776
$3,600,266

$349,471,770

SALES TAX

$413,305
$146,371
$7,877
$645,076
$536,265
$320,514
$1,367,704
$6,112,769
$202,965
$133,782
$2,427
$4,380
$10,887,629
$47,826
$410
$14,327
$163,608
$131,062
$5,248
$432,158
$420,496
$379,606
$69,693
$89,687
$235,532

$22,770,717

USE TAX

$766
$21,553
$20,536
$51,585
$4,773
$332
$28,206
$992
$3,701
$21,231
$0

$0
$25,125
$119
$64

$0
$8,787
$36,832
$24,451
$250
$3,545
$563
$883
$30
$594,258

$848,582

TOTAL TAX

$414,071
$167,924
$28,413
$696,661
$541,038
$320,846
$1,395,910
$6,113,761
$206,666
$155,013
$2,427
$4,380
$10,912,754
$47,945
$474
$14,327
$172,395
$167,894
$29,699
$432,408
$424,041
$380,169
$70,576
$89,717
$829,790

$23,619,299
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